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Druż. Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 lat
Zielona Góra, 15-6-2013

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2013-06-15 - 12:32 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Nikita PIĄTKOWIAK 01 KORNER Zielona Góra 5:11.56 428
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:51.00 40.59 250m: 3:13.06 40.90 350m: 4:33.05 40.08

100m: 1:10.41 37.78 200m: 2:32.16 41.16 300m: 3:52.97 39.91 400m: 5:11.56 38.51

2. Lidia HALICKA 01 JUVENIA Wrocław 5:21.96 388
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:58.78 42.47 250m: 3:23.05 41.92 350m: 4:45.21 40.63

100m: 1:16.31 40.56 200m: 2:41.13 42.35 300m: 4:04.58 41.53 400m: 5:21.96 36.75

3. Sonia BARAN 01 KORAL Wrocław 5:24.62 378
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:58.37 41.55 250m: 3:21.58 41.68 350m: 4:45.51 41.60

100m: 1:16.82 40.60 200m: 2:39.90 41.53 300m: 4:03.91 42.33 400m: 5:24.62 39.11

4. Julia KACZMAREK 01 KORAL Wrocław 5:27.90 367
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:58.48 41.72 250m: 3:22.70 42.00 350m: 4:47.86 42.59

100m: 1:16.76 41.36 200m: 2:40.70 42.22 300m: 4:05.27 42.57 400m: 5:27.90 40.04

5. Karolina CIESIUL 01 WANKAN Legnica 5:36.60 339
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:03.94 44.38 250m: 3:32.58 44.38 350m: 4:59.52 43.26

100m: 1:19.56 43.12 200m: 2:48.20 44.26 300m: 4:16.26 43.68 400m: 5:36.60 37.08

6. Magdalena KORCZOWSKA 01 JUVENIA Wrocław 5:37.00 338
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:04.52 44.49 250m: 3:32.60 43.80 350m: 4:58.29 42.34

100m: 1:20.03 42.94 200m: 2:48.80 44.28 300m: 4:15.95 43.35 400m: 5:37.00 38.71

7. Oliwia WOJTCZAK 01 KORAL Wrocław 5:40.19 329
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:03.40 43.85 250m: 3:30.39 42.84 350m: 4:58.74 43.56

100m: 1:19.55 42.60 200m: 2:47.55 44.15 300m: 4:15.18 44.79 400m: 5:40.19 41.45

8. Aleksandra WĘGRZYNOWSKA 01 JUVENIA Wrocław 5:41.02 326
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:03.53 43.78 250m: 3:31.70 44.59 350m: 4:59.34 43.15

100m: 1:19.75 42.35 200m: 2:47.11 43.58 300m: 4:16.19 44.49 400m: 5:41.02 41.68

9. Klaudia MIKOŁAJCZYK 01 ASTROMAL AKWAWIT Leszno 5:42.91 321
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:03.85 44.65 250m: 3:33.43 44.71 350m: 5:01.96 44.70

100m: 1:19.20 42.08 200m: 2:48.72 44.87 300m: 4:17.26 43.83 400m: 5:42.91 40.95

10. Klaudia PYTKOWSKA 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 5:43.10 320
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:04.14 44.09 250m: 3:33.77 44.87 350m: 5:02.04 43.92

100m: 1:20.05 42.18 200m: 2:48.90 44.76 300m: 4:18.12 44.35 400m: 5:43.10 41.06

11. Adrianna ISIO 01 KORNER Zielona Góra 5:44.72 316
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:03.53 43.89 250m: 3:30.33 43.36 350m: 5:01.18 45.61

100m: 1:19.64 43.05 200m: 2:46.97 43.44 300m: 4:15.57 45.24 400m: 5:44.72 43.54

12. Julita WĘGLICKA 01 OXPRESS Bolesławiec 5:50.87 300
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:07.76 45.63 250m: 3:39.05 45.43 350m: 5:08.66 44.60

100m: 1:22.13 43.81 200m: 2:53.62 45.86 300m: 4:24.06 45.01 400m: 5:50.87 42.21

13. Katarzyna LEKSOWSKA 01 KORAL Wrocław 5:51.23 299
50m: 40.56 40.56 150m: 2:07.24 43.52 250m: 3:37.45 45.25 350m: 5:08.04 44.88

100m: 1:23.72 43.16 200m: 2:52.20 44.96 300m: 4:23.16 45.71 400m: 5:51.23 43.19

14. Maja KUŹNIK 01 PIRANIE Lubin 5:59.48 279
50m: 41.09 41.09 150m: 2:12.07 46.20 250m: 3:44.61 46.03 350m: 5:15.97 45.64

100m: 1:25.87 44.78 200m: 2:58.58 46.51 300m: 4:30.33 45.72 400m: 5:59.48 43.51

15. Maya MORTON 01 JUVENIA Wrocław 6:06.41 263
50m: 41.29 41.29 150m: 2:15.85 47.87 250m: 3:50.98 47.39 350m: 5:24.32 46.46

100m: 1:27.98 46.69 200m: 3:03.59 47.74 300m: 4:37.86 46.88 400m: 6:06.41 42.09

16. Natalia IGNACZAK 01 ASTROMAL AKWAWIT Leszno 6:06.77 262
50m: 43.36 43.36 150m: 2:18.20 48.11 250m: 3:52.60 47.00 350m: 5:25.09 46.43

100m: 1:30.09 46.73 200m: 3:05.60 47.40 300m: 4:38.66 46.06 400m: 6:06.77 41.68

17. Klaudia WNUK 01 PIRANIE Lubin 6:09.18 257
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:14.98 47.90 250m: 3:50.21 47.45 350m: 5:25.03 46.53

100m: 1:27.08 46.01 200m: 3:02.76 47.78 300m: 4:38.50 48.29 400m: 6:09.18 44.15
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Druż. Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 lat
Zielona Góra, 15-6-2013

Konkurencja 7, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Aleksandra CHWAŁCZYŃSKA 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 6:09.28 257
50m: 42.67 42.67 150m: 2:18.24 47.48 250m: 4:40.35 1:34.25 350m: 6:09.28 41.31

100m: 1:30.76 48.09 200m: 3:06.10 47.86 300m: 5:27.97 47.62 400m: 6:09.28

19. Cyntia DELIMAT 01 KORAL Wrocław 6:09.91 256
50m: 41.50 41.50 150m: 2:19.05 49.48 250m: 3:55.22 46.55 350m: 6:09.91 41.19

100m: 1:29.57 48.07 200m: 3:08.67 49.62 300m: 5:28.72 1:33.50 400m: 6:09.91

20. Małgorzata KOŁODZIEJ 01 JUVENIA Wrocław 6:23.69 229
50m: 43.03 43.03 150m: 2:21.38 49.58 250m: 3:59.11 47.64 350m: 5:36.62 49.56

100m: 1:31.80 48.77 200m: 3:11.47 50.09 300m: 4:47.06 47.95 400m: 6:23.69 47.07

21. Martyna NOWAKOWSKA 01 ASTROMAL AKWAWIT Leszno 6:38.96 204
50m: 43.11 43.11 150m: 2:23.88 51.19 250m: 4:07.79 52.77 350m: 5:51.42 52.18

100m: 1:32.69 49.58 200m: 3:15.02 51.14 300m: 4:59.24 51.45 400m: 6:38.96 47.54

22. Magdalena BUNALSKA 01 KORAL Wrocław 6:43.38 197
50m: 42.78 42.78 150m: 2:26.18 53.15 250m: 4:12.71 54.12 350m: 5:57.90 52.98

100m: 1:33.03 50.25 200m: 3:18.59 52.41 300m: 5:04.92 52.21 400m: 6:43.38 45.48

PK Aleksandra SZLOSOWSKA 98 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 5:14.41 417
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:54.55 40.75 250m: 3:16.26 41.10 350m: 4:37.52 40.61

100m: 1:13.80 39.22 200m: 2:35.16 40.61 300m: 3:56.91 40.65 400m: 5:14.41 36.89

PK Klaudia NAREWSKA 00 WANKAN Legnica 5:46.58 311
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:07.62 44.76 250m: 3:37.91 45.71 350m: 5:08.88 45.71

100m: 1:22.86 44.11 200m: 2:52.20 44.58 300m: 4:23.17 45.26 400m: 5:46.58 37.70


